
Rule 4 34-CVL 

{a) Insert full 
name of company 

(b) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and 
reference (if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

| 02959791 
Name of Company 

Dove Energy Limited 

We Nicholas S Wood Michael T Leeds 
Grant Thornton UK LLP Grant Thornton UK LLP 
30 Finsbury Square 30 Finsbury Square 
London London 

EC2P 2YU EC2P 2YU 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s affairs as at 1 April 2015 

Signed Date: 2 April 2015 

Nicholas Wood For official use 
Grant Thornton UK LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

30 Finsbury Square 
London 

EC2P 2YU 

Ref NSW/DLG/JR/D00239 

ih 
A18 

To 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

| 
#153 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Dove Energy Limited on 23 March 2015 being a date not more 

than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

T believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname HEvvEpt 3 < HWDqeei* 7 

Dated . Afarbes. . 



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

N/A 

Assets subject to floating charge 

N/A 

Uncharged assets’ 

Cash at Bank 
Discretionary end of service cash provision for employees 
Arr charter retainer 

Jomt Venture, cash at bank — Company's share 

Fixed Assets 

Miscellaneous items 
HMRC VAT 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature_ 79 —— Date | \/ (37 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

$99,523 599,523 

179,520 179,520 
51,000 51,000 

725,377 725,377 

1,158 Nil 

73,467 Nil 

41,574 Nil 

1,555,420 



Al —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabihties 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 
Contingent Credito1s — reference ongoing arbitration 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating chat ge holders (bought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£] 1,555,420 

Uncertain 

£ 1,555,420 

N/A 

£] 1,555,420 

N/A 

£ | 1,555,420 

N/A 

£ | 1,555,420 

(17,850,051) 

Uncertain 

£ |16,294,631) 

N/A 

(985,000) 

£ (47,279,631) 

Signature SARs Date AS | 4) ioe 
A 



OUP 
CAN 

‘aud 
poynary 

Sapmsuo_ 
ureyeour) 

uody) 
spseoman 

‘pucuuser 
peoy 

uoyAR[D 
[py 

SuLIDAUIsU 
PY 

AGL 
PSHA 

“oissmary 
“peoy 

w
e
r
A
p
R
y
y
 
I
e
g
 

ureyieo.uy 
SSOUISNG 

ISRO] 
BUO|sIOpPTY 

“OSNOLT 
MPTOITG A, 

“odB] gq SUOISpEIH 
s Auedwios 

ure}1090 7) 

ay /AUeduros 
FAL ‘Aostop “rorpopy 1g ‘opeueydsy L¢ “TOOTS AS 
STeUOY PIYIO 

wepuedepuy 

(eposjsod 
t
i
)
 

yors 
[F 

sereyg 
Alempio, 

ssomppy 
Jopjoyazeys 

Jo 
owen, 

Jepjoysreys 
A
u
e
d
w
o
s
 

oO 


